
SIZING SUGGESTIONS
–  Size up 1 size for a loose fit, 2 sizes for a baggy fit
–  If your chest measures on the upper end of these sizes you 
    should consider ordering a size larger.
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CHEST

SHIRT

WAIST

INSEAM

Measure from top of 
shoulder to hip.

Measure around the fullest 
part of your chest.

Measure around the 
narrowest part of your 

back.

Measure from the top of your 
inner leg along the inside seam 
to the top of your knee.

OFFICIAL BLB SIZING CHART

JERSEY
Chest Measurement

XS
28-31

S
31-34

M
34-38

L
38-42

XL
42-44

2XL
44-46

3XL
46-48

MEN’S FOOTBALL

PANTS
Waist Measurement

4XL
42-44

5XL
44-46

Inseam (Shorts)

XS
26-28

14

S
28-30

14.5

M
30-32

15

L
32-36

15.5

XL
36-38

16

2XL
38-40

16.5

3XL
40-42

17


