

OFFICIAL BLB SIZING CHART

MEN'S FOOTBALL

JERSEY	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL		
Chest Measurement	28-31	31-34	34-38	38-42	42-44	44-46	46-48		
PANTS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Waist Measurement	26-28	28-30	30-32	32-36	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46
Inseam (Shorts)	14	14.5	15	15.5	16	16.5	17		

SIZING SUGGESTIONS

- Size up 1 size for a loose fit, 2 sizes for a baggy fit
- If your chest measures on the upper end of these sizes you should consider ordering a size larger.

